
Date
Paper 1 -The Study of religions: beliefs, teachings and practices

1hr45
Biology Paper 1

1hr15
Paper 1 - Shakespeare and the 19th century novel

1hr45

Paper 1 - Non Calculator 
1hr 30

Chemistry Paper 1
1hr15

Paper 2 - Thematic Studies
1hr45

Paper 2 - Modern texts and poetry
2hr15

Physics Paper 1
1hr15

Paper 1 - Explorations in creative reading and writing

1hr45

Paper 2 - Calculator Unit 1 - Safety and Security in Construction

1hr 30 1hr

Biology Paper 2
1hr15

Paper 2 - Writers' viewpoints and perspectives
1hr45

Chemistry Paper 2
1hr15

Paper 3 - Calculator
1hr 30

Physics Paper 2
1hr15

Unit 3 - Planning construction Projects

2hrs

Monday 15th May

Tuesday 16th May

Wednesday 17th May

Thursday 18th May

Friday 19th May

AM Exam PM Exam

AQA Religious Studies

AQA Combined Science - 
Trilogy

AQA English Literature

Monday 22nd May
AQA Combined Science - 

Trilogy

AQA GCSE Maths

Tuesday 23rd May AQA Religious Studies

Wednesday 24th May

Half Term

AQA English Literature

Monday 5th June AQA English Language

Thursday 25th May
AQA Combined Science - 

Trilogy

Friday 26th May

Tuesday 6th June

Wednesday 7th June AQA GCSE Maths
WJEC - Award in  CONSTRUCTING 

THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT 
(CENTRES IN ENGLAND ONLY)

Thursday 8th June

Friday 9th June
AQA Combined Science - 

Trilogy

Monday 12th June AQA English Language

Tuesday 13th June
AQA Combined Science - 

Trilogy

Wednesday 14th June AQA GCSE Maths

Thursday 15th June

Monday 19th June

Tuesday 20th June
WJEC - Award in  CONSTRUCTING 

THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT 
(CENTRES IN ENGLAND ONLY)

Friday 16th June
AQA Combined Science - 

Trilogy


